—
PRODUC T BROCHURE
Ty-Duct® wiring duct
Wire management made easy
2 T Y- D U C T ® W I R I N G D U C T
Available in four colors
Gray White Black Intrinsic
blue

—
Overview
How to order
Cat. no. Description Length (ft.) Std. ctn. qty
TY2D[ SP ][ G ]6 2" High wall divider 6 120
Cat. no. Description Length (ft.) Std. ctn. qty
TYCS[ G ]6 Corner strip 6 120
7T
K
K
0
0
0
0
28
 9
.2
0
18
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With regard
to purchase orders, the agreed particulars
shall prevail. ABB Inc. does not accept any
 responsibility whatsoever for potential
errors or possible lack of information in
this document.
We reserve all rights in this document
and in the subject matter and illustrations
contained therein. Any reproduction or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in
parts – is forbidden without prior written
consent of ABB Inc.
 Copyright© 2018 ABB
All rights reserved
—
ABB Inc.
Electrification Products
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Customer Service: 800-816-7809
Technical Support: 888-862-3289
abb.com/lowvoltage
Mounting clips
Ideal for high-temperature environments.
• Speeds duct mounting
• Enables duct removal
• Provides a stand-off between panel and duct
to prevent direct heat transfer — ideal for high
temperature environments
Cat. no. Width (in.) Std. ctn. qty.
TY1MC 1 100
TY15MC 1.5 100
TY2MC 2 100
TY3MC 3 100
All are 0.75" D x 0.35" H and made of Type 316 stainless steel.
Wire retainer
Holds wires in place for faster, easier
installation and routing.
• One size fits all
• Comes in gray and clear plastic to blend
with any duct color
• Size is 2.5"L and 0.281" x 0.18"
Cat. no. Description Qty.
TYWRC Wire retainer, clear 100
TYWRG Wire retainer, gray 100
—
Ordering information